Senior Volunteer Program

Name Home Room

Date of Service

Volunteer Site or Event

Service Performed

Time of service (a.m./p.m.) to (a.m./p.m.)

Total hours

Adult Supervisor (Signature)
Adult Supervisor (Please Print Name)

Position or Title: Phone

‘-.n--n—‘_-n—‘--‘o-m--“-_-‘.

REQUEST TO DO SERVICE HOURS OUTSIDE OF
BARBERTON

Name : Homeroom

Place you wish to volunteer:
Address of Volunteer Site or Event
What service will be performed ?
Name of Supervising Adult
Position or Title
Telephone number (Supervising Adult)
Reason for choosing this agency or organization:




Senior Volunteer Hours

As a requirement of graduation, each senior must complete a total of

10 service hours during his/her senior year. These hours may be done at any
time from May 1, 2013 to April 15, 2014. In order to better serve the
community the following rules will apply to all service hours:

L.

The service hours should be done for q Barberton community non-
profit agency or group. ***If you wish to do your service hours at an
agency or church that is not based in Barberton, you must receive
approval before proceeding or the hours will not be accepted.

2. All ten hours do not need to be completed at the same place.

J. Absolutely no hours will be approved or accepted for service done
for an individual,

4. The correct form must be completely filled out and contain verifying
signatures and phone numbers.

5. All forms must be turned in prior to the due date (April 15, 2014 ) to
Mrs. Wesolowski in Room A206.

6. The following is a list of agencies that are automatically approved: If
you choose to volunteer for another agency or group, make sure you
receive approval before doing the service hours.

7. Your service hours must occur outside the normally scheduled
school day. (They may be done auring the summerd)

8. Services for which you were paid in either cash or benefits are
ineligible. Example: If you are paid a salary as a camp counselor for
your church or if you coach a little league team but the proceeds from
registration pay for a private camp you will be attending later in the
summer - you will not receive service credit,

Barberton Area Chamber of Commerce 745-3141

Barberton Area Jaycees 745-3733

Barberton Area United Way Inc. 753-8471

Barberton Public Schools

Barberton Citizens Hospital 848-7813

Barberton Beautification & Litter Control  848-6653

Barberton Health Department 745-6067

Barberton Parks and Recreation 848-6739

Barberton Police Department 745-2181



Barberton Food Pantry

Barberton Public Library

Barberton Rescue Mission

Barberton Summit County Free Clinic
American Red Cross (Barberton Chapter)
Salvation Army

Children Services

Barberton Sanitation and Recycle
Barberton Fire Department
Barberton Health Department
Community Pregnancy Center

Boys and Girls Club - Barberton
Pleasant View Health Care Center
Manor Care Health Services

Decker Center

Pleasant Pointe Assisted Living
Barberton Senior Center

xxx**Any Barberton Area Church
Little League

Peewee Football

Football, basketball, soccer, cheerleading summer camps that you are not
required to attend and that benefit younger children.

Safety Town

Events
Mum Fest
Chicken Fest

Any charitable event sponsored by any of the above groups

848-9718
745-1194

825-5202
745-7471
753-7766
745-2836
848-0804
848-6749
848-6733
745-6068
825-1900
848-8880
745-6028
745-5005
848-4264
848-5028
848-6731



