## Senior Volunteer Program

Name Home Room			
Date of Service			
Volunteer Site or Event			
Service Performed			
Time of service(a.m./p.m.) to(a.m./p.m.)			
Total hours			
Adult Supervisor (Signature) (Please Print Name)			
Position or Title: Phone			
REQUEST TO DO SERVICE HOURS OUTSIDE OF BARBERTON			
Name : Homeroom			
Place you wish to volunteer:  Address of Volunteer Site or Event  What service will be performed?  Name of Supervising Adult  Position or Title  Telephone number (Supervising Adult)			
Reason for choosing this agency or organization:			

## Senior Volunteer Hours

As a requirement of graduation, each senior must complete a total of 10 service hours during his/her senior year. These hours may be done at any time from May 1, 2013 to April 15, 2014. In order to better serve the community the following rules will apply to all service hours:

- 1. The service hours should be done for a <u>Barberton</u> community non-profit agency or group. \*\*\*If you wish to do your service hours at an agency or church that is not based in Barberton, you must receive approval before proceeding or the hours will not be accepted.
- 2. All ten hours do not need to be completed at the same place.
- 3. Absolutely no hours will be approved or accepted for service done for an individual.
- 4. The correct form must be completely filled out and contain verifying signatures and phone numbers.
- 5. All forms must be turned in prior to the due date (April 15, 2014) to Mrs. Wesolowski in Room A206.
- 6. The following is a list of agencies that are automatically approved: If you choose to volunteer for another agency or group, make sure you receive approval <u>before</u> doing the service hours.
- 7. Your service hours must occur outside the normally scheduled school day. (They may be done during the summer!)
- 8. Services for which you were paid in either cash or benefits are ineligible. Example: If you are paid a salary as a camp counselor for your church or if you coach a little league team but the proceeds from registration pay for a private camp you will be attending later in the summer you will not receive service credit.

Barberton Area Chamber of Commerce	745-3141
Barberton Area Jaycees	745-3733
Barberton Area United Way Inc.	753-8471
Barberton Public Schools	
Barberton Citizens Hospital	848-7813
Barberton Beautification & Litter Control	848-6653
Barberton Health Department	745-6067
Barberton Parks and Recreation	848-6739
Barberton Police Department	745-2181

Barberton Food Pantry	84 <b>8-9718</b>
Barberton Public Library	745-1194
Barberton Rescue Mission	825-5202
Barberton Summit County Free Clinic	745-7471
American Red Cross (Barberton Chapter)	753-7766
Salvation Army	745-2836
Children Services	848-0804
Barberton Sanitation and Recycle	848-6749
Barberton Fire Department	848-6733
Barberton Health Department	745-6068
Community Pregnancy Center	825-1900
Boys and Girls Club - Barberton	848-8880
Pleasant View Health Care Center	745-6028
Manor Care Health Services	745-5005
Decker Center	848-4264
Pleasant Pointe Assisted Living	848-5028
Barberton Senior Center	848-6731

\*\*\*\*\*Any Barberton Area Church

Little League

Peewee Football

Football, basketball, soccer, cheerleading summer camps that you are not required to attend and that benefit younger children.

Safety Town

## **Events**

Mum Fest

Chicken Fest

Any charitable event sponsored by any of the above groups